DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188

233
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping Information†
MC33269D SO−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2 SO−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DR2G SO−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTG DPAK (Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DTRKG DPAK (Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC33269D−3.3 SO−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2−3.3 SO−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DR2−3.3G SO−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DT−3.3 DPAK 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DT−3.3G DPAK (Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
MC33269DTRK−3.3 DPAK 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269DTRK−3.3G DPAK (Pb−Free) 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269ST−3.3T3 SOT−223 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269ST−3.3T3G SOT−223 (Pb−Free) 4000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC33269T−3.3 TO−220 50 Units / Rail
MC33269D−5.0 SO−8 98 Units / Rail
MC33269DR2−5.0 SO−8 2500 Units / Tape & Reel